© 2025 Black Diamond Drilling Group
BLACK DIAMOND DRILLING BIT BREAKERS
Black Diamond Drilling Rotary Bit Breakers are specialty
tools used for safely removing Rotary bits from the drill string.
They’re particularly important in preventing injuries, avoiding
damage to the threads, and improving efficiency and safety
during bit changes.
Key Functions:
• Secures the bit to prevent movement while torque is applied.
• Prevents thread damage during make-up or breakout of bits.
• Improves safety by keeping the bit stable during handling.
Design Features:
• Custom sized to fit specific rotary bit sizes.
• Manufactured from hardened steel for maximum durability.
• Can be mounted to the floor of the drill rig.
ROTARY DRILLING BIT BREAKERS
PART NUMBER RIG MODEL
BIT SIZE
Imperial Metric
RIG-BBASKET-6540/6640-ROT251 CAT MD6540/6640 10” 251mm
RIG-BBASKET-6540/6640-ROT270 CAT MD6540/6640 10 5/8” 270mm
RIG-BBASKET-6540/6640-ROT311 CAT MD6540/6640 12 1/4” 311mm
RIG-BBASKET-MD6310-ROT229 CAT MD6310 9” 229mm
RIG-BBASKET-PV235-ROT203 PV235 8” 203mm
RIG-BBASKET-PV235-ROT229 PV235 9” 229mm
RIG-BBASKET-PV235-ROT251 PV235 10” 251mm
RIG-BBASKET-PV271-ROT203 PV271 8” 203mm
RIG-BBASKET-PV271-ROT229 PV271 9” 229mm
RIG-BBASKET-PV271-ROT251 PV271 10” 251mm
RIG-BBASKET-SKF-ROT229 SKF 9” 229mm
© 2025 Black Diamond Drilling Group
  Black Diamond Drilling Services Australia Pty Ltd
  Black Diamond Drilling Tools Canada Inc.
DOWN THE HOLE DRILLING BIT BREAKERS
PART NUMBER RIG MODEL
BIT SIZE
Imperial Metric
RIG-BBASKET-MD6310-DTH229 CAT MD6310 9” 229mm
RIG-BBASKET-PV271-DTH229 PV271 9” 229mm
RIG-BBASKET-PV271-DTH254 PV271 10” 254mm
CONTACT INFORMATION
WA Headquarters: 52 Distinction Road, Wangara WA 6065
Tel: +61-08-6365-6550     Email: sales@bddrill.com.au       Web: www.bddrill.com.au
Kalgoorlie Branch: 2 Brooks Way, Kalgoorlie, WA, 6430
Tel: +61-08-9021-8478     Email: admingf@bddrill.com.au   Web: www.bddrillgf.com.au
Sudbury Headquarters: 1899 Lassalle Blvd, Sudbury, On, Canada, P3A-2A3
Tel: +1-705-560-5888     Email: sales@bddrill.ca     Web: www.bddrill.ca